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3,2
ΑΥΓΟΤΑΡΑΧΟ

ΥΔΑΤΟΚΑΛΛΙΕΡΓΕΙΕΣ, 2021

ΠΑΡΑΓΩΓΗ ΓΟΝΟΥ ΑΠΟ ΕΚΚΟΛΑΠΤΗΡΙΑ 
ΚΑΙ ΕΚΤΡΟΦΕΙΑ (χιλιάδες ιχθύδια)

13.684,3
ΟΣΤΡΑΚΟΕΙΔΗ

& ΚΑΡΚΙΝΟΕΙΔΗ

2021/2020

-32,0%

 τόνοι

 τόνοι

427
ΕΚΤΑΚΤΟΙ

ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
ΑΠΑΣΧΟΛΟΥΜΕΝΩΝ

641.962,2
χιλιάδες

ευρώ

ΕΚΤΡΕΦΟΜΕΝA - ΚΑΛΛΙΕΡΓΟΥΜΕΝA ΕΙΔH

ΑΞΙΑ

+15,1%

2021/2020

2021/2020

130.177,4
 ΨΑΡΙΑ

2021/2020

+15,2%

 τόνοι

4.704,6

67.058,7

51.231,7

390,6

2.591,1

4.200,6

ΛΑΒΡΑΚΙ

ΚΕΦΑΛΟΣ

ΚΡΑΝΙΟΣ

ΤΣΙΠΟΥΡΑ

ΦΑΓΚΡΙ

ΛΟΙΠΑ ΨΑΡΙΑ

ΨΑΡΙΑ (σε τόνους)

+168,3%

197.044

133.007

17.946

6.209

3.980

ΜΟΝΙΜΟΙ

3.444
ΛΟΙΠΑ ΨΑΡΙΑ

ΠΕΣΤΡΟΦΑ

ΦΑΓΚΡΙ

ΛΑΒΡΑΚΙ

ΤΣΙΠΟΥΡΑ


